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Company Alameda Contra Costa Marin Napa San Francisco San Joaquin San Mateo Santa Clara Santa Cruz Sonoma

New Year’s Day Thurs., Jan. 1 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Mon., Jan. 19 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Lincoln’s Birthday Thurs., Feb. 12 Open Closed Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Closed

Presidents’ Day Mon., Feb. 16 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

César Chávez Day Tues., March 31 Open Open Closed Open Closed Open Open Closed Closed Closed Closed

Memorial Day Mon., May 25 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Juneteenth Fri., June 19 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Open Closed Closed Closed Open

Independence Day (Obsv.) Fri., July 3 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Labor Day Mon., Sept. 7 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Indigenous People’s Day/
Columbus Day

Mon., Oct. 12 Open Open Open Open Closed Closed Open Closed Closed Closed Open

Veterans Day Wed., Nov. 11 Open Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Thanksgiving Day Thurs., Nov. 26 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Day after Thanksgiving Fri., Nov. 27 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Christmas Day Fri., Dec. 25 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

New Year’s Day Fri., Jan. 1, 2027 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed


